« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18097

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Friday, March 22, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) NCF WS Silver

10

001
011
015
017
019
021
025
027
029
003
031
033
035

005
007
009

Field: Tryist SP 09-Fthlls
Time: 7:30 PM

Away: 10 (14U) BSC Cardinal

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) NCF WS Silver 10 (14U) BSC Cardinal
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jose Rivera-Romero
Eduardo Zanotelli-Serna
Benjamin Colon
Austin Eggers
Bodhi Knight
Christopher Luna
Karim Marin
Raphael Olivier
Phillip Petros
Connor Presultti
Aiden Bhutia
Beau Spillman
Joseph Wall
Wesley Vargas-
Banuelos
Paul Bost
Anderson Branham
Eddy Clemente-Marin
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




