

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18097

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3 Field: Truist SP 09-Fthlls

Date: Friday, March 22, 2024 Time: 7:30 PM

Home: 10 (14U) NCF WS Silver Away: 10 (14U) BSC Cardinal

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 10 (14U) NCF WS Silver

## 10 (14U) BSC Cardinal

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
0	Jose Rivera-Romero		:								
001	Eduardo Zanotelli-Serna	:	:								
011	Benjamin Colon	:	:								
015	Austin Eggers	:	:								
017	Bodhi Knight	:	:								
019	Christopher Luna	:	:								
021	Karim Marin	:	:								
025	Raphael Olivier	:	:								
027	Phillip Petros	:	:								
029	Connor Presutti	:	:								
003	Aiden Bhutia	:	:								
031	Beau Spillman	:	:								
033	Joseph Wall	:	:								
035	Wesley Vargas- Banuelos	:	:					:		:	
	Paul Bost	:	:					:		:	
007	Anderson Branham	:	:					:		:	
009	Eddy Clemente-Marin	:	:					:		:	
		:	:					:		:	
		:	:					1		:	
		:	:					- :		:	
		:	:					:		:	
		:	:					:		:	
		:	:					:		:	
		:	:					1		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
  - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments